© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 1
Data Sheet
Cisco PowerVu Model D9850 Program Receiver
Product Overview
The Cisco® PowerVu® Model D9850 Program Receiver (Figure 1) is designed for satellite content distribution
applications requiring 4:2:0 video decoding. The receiver can receive digitally encrypted video, audio, utility data,
and vertical blanking interval (VBI) data.
Figure 1.   Cisco PowerVu Model D9850 Program Receiver

Figure 2.   Cisco PowerVu Model D9850 Program Receiver Sample Rear Panel
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page. To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 2 provides ordering information.
Table 2. Ordering Information: Cisco PowerVu Model D9850 Program Receiver
Cisco 9850 Feature Part Number
1RU with GEN-ISE & ASI D9850-GEN-ASI-1RU
1RU with GEN-ISE & SDI D9850-GEN-SDI-1RU
1RU with NAP-ISE & ASI D9850-NAP-ASI-1RU
1RU with NAP-ISE & SDI D9850-NAP-SDI-1RU
1RU with FTP-ISE & ASI D9850-FTA-ASI-1RU
1RU with FTP-ISE & SDI D9850-FTA-SDI-1RU
1RU wIth GEN-ISE for VERIZON D9850-GEN-VER-1RU
1RU wIth NAP-ISE for VERIZON D9850-NAP-VER-1RU
Cisco D9850 User Defaults Part Number
POWERVU user default settings D9850-UD-POWERVU
TBS user default settings D9850-UD-TBS
LIFETIME user default settings D9850-UD-LIFETIME
AETN user default settings D9850-UD-AETN
RAINBOW user default settings D9850-UD-RAINBOW
COURTTV user default settings D9850-UD-COURTTV
DLA user default settings D9850-UD-DLA
E user default settings D9850-UD-E
FTA user default settings D9850-UD-FTA
OLN user default settings D9850-UD-OLN
FOX user default settings D9850-UD-FOX
SPEED user default settings D9850-UD-SPEED
CARTOON user default settings D9850-UD-CARTOON
Table 3 provides ordering information on country-specific power cords.
Table 3. Ordering Information: Country-Specific Power Cords
Power Cord Description Part Number
North American Power Cord (US, IEC, 10AMP, 2.5m) CAB-PWR-DMN-US